Morning Bell

1%t Period
RAM Time

2" Period

3™ period
A Lunch
Academy
B Lunch

4th period

Rolesville High School 2023-2024 Bell Schedules

7:20am
7:25-9:15am
8:45-9:15am
9:20-10:40am
10:45-12:55pm
10:40-11:20am
11:30-12:00pm
12:15-12:55pm
1:00-2:18pm

Morning Bell
1%t Period
2" Period
3™ period
A Lunch
Academy
B Lunch
4t period
RAM Time

7:20am
7:25-8:45am
8:50-10:10am
10:15-12:25pm
10:10-10:50am
11:00-11:30am
11:45-12:25pm
12:30-2:18pm
12:30-1:00pm

Morning Bell

15t Period

2" Period
RAM Time

3™ period
A Lunch
Academy
B Lunch

4™ Period

7:20am
7:25-8:45am
8:50-10:40am
10:10-10:40am
10:45-12:55pm
10:40-11:20am
11:30-12:00pm
12:15-12:55pm
1:00-2:18pm

Morning Bell
1%t Period
Advisory
2" Period
3rd Period
A Lunch
Academy
B Lunch
4t period

7:20am
7:25-8:45am
8:50-9:15am
9:20-10:40am
10:45-12:55pm
10:40-11:20am
11:30-12:00pm
12:15-12:55pm
1:00-2:18pm

Morning Bell
1%t Period
2" period
3™ Period**
RAM Time
A Lunch
Academy
B Lunch
RAM Time
4t period

7:20am
7:25-8:45am
8:50-10:10am
10:15-12:55pm
10:15-10:45am
10:15-10:55am
11:35-12:05pm
12:15-12:55pm
12:25-12:55pm
1:00-2:18pm

Morning Bell
1t Period
2" period
3 Period
A Lunch
Academy
B Lunch
4t period

9:20am
9:25-10:25am
10:30-11:30am
11:30-1:15pm
11:30-12:00pm
12:05-12:35pm
12:45-1:15pm
1:20-2:18pm

| EarlyRelease | | Early Release w/ Advisory | Morning Bl &:20am

Morning Bell 7:20am Morning Bell 7:20am 15t Period 8:25-9:40am

15t Period 7:25-8:35am 1t Period 7:25-8:25am 2" period 9:45-11:01am

2" pPeriod 8:40-9:50am ADVISORY 8:30-8:50am 3rd period 11:06-12:57pm

3" Period 9:55-11:00am 2 Period 8:55-9:55am A Lunch 11:01-11:35m

4t pPeriod 11:05-12:18pm 3rd Period 10:00-11:00am Academy 11:45-12:09pm
Grab & Go lunch will be served 4 Period 11:05-12:05pm B Lunch 12:19-12:57pm

Grab & Go lunch 12:05-12:18pm 4t period 1:02-2:18pm

**0On Wednesday, classes with A lunch will have RAM time at the end of class, while classes with Academy or B lunch will have RAM time at the

beginning of class




