Rolesville High School 2023-2024 Bell Schedules

Monday	
Morning Bell	7:20am
1 st Period	7:25-9:15am
RAM Time	8:45-9:15am
2 nd Period	9:20-10:40am
3 rd Period	10:45-12:55pm
A Lunch	10:40-11:20am
Academy	11:30-12:00pm
B Lunch	12:15-12:55pm
4 th Period	1:00-2:18pm

Tuesday	
Morning Bell	7:20am
1 st Period	7:25-8:45am
2 nd Period	8:50-10:40am
RAM Time	10:10-10:40am
3 rd Period	10:45-12:55pm
A Lunch	10:40-11:20am
Academy	11:30-12:00pm
B Lunch	12:15-12:55pm
4 th Period	1:00-2:18pm

Wednesday	
Morning Bell	7:20am
1 st Period	7:25-8:45am
2 nd Period	8:50-10:10am
3 rd Period**	10:15-12:55pm
RAM Time	10:15-10:45am
A Lunch	10:15-10:55am
Academy	11:35-12:05pm
B Lunch	12:15-12:55pm
RAM Time	12:25-12:55pm
4 th Period	1:00-2:18pm

Thursday	
Morning Bell	7:20am
1 st Period	7:25-8:45am
2 nd Period	8:50-10:10am
3 rd Period	10:15-12:25pm
A Lunch	10:10-10:50am
Academy	11:00-11:30am
B Lunch	11:45-12:25pm
4 th Period	12:30-2:18pm
RAM Time	12:30-1:00pm

Friday	
Morning Bell	7:20am
1 st Period	7:25-8:45am
Advisory	8:50-9:15am
2 nd Period	9:20-10:40am
3 rd Period	10:45-12:55pm
A Lunch	10:40-11:20am
Academy	11:30-12:00pm
B Lunch	12:15-12:55pm
4 th Period	1:00-2:18pm

Two-Hour Delay	
Morning Bell	9:20am
1 st Period	9:25-10:25am
2 nd Period	10:30-11:30am
3 rd Period	11:30-1:15pm
A Lunch	11:30-12:00pm
Academy	12:05-12:35pm
B Lunch	12:45-1:15pm
4 th Period	1:20-2:18pm

Early Release	
Morning Bell	7:20am
1 st Period	7:25-8:35am
2 nd Period	8:40-9:50am
3 rd Period	9:55-11:00am
4 th Period	11:05-12:18pm
Grab & Go lunch will be served	

Early Release w/ Advisory	
Morning Bell	7:20am
1 st Period	7:25-8:25am
ADVISORY	8:30-8:50am
2 nd Period	8:55-9:55am
3 rd Period	10:00-11:00am
4 th Period	11:05-12:05pm
Grab & Go lunch 12:05-12:18pm	

One-Hour Delay	
Morning Bell	8:20am
1 st Period	8:25-9:40am
2 nd Period	9:45-11:01am
3 rd Period	11:06-12:57pm
A Lunch	11:01-11:35m
Academy	11:45-12:09pm
B Lunch	12:19-12:57pm
4 th Period	1:02-2:18pm

**On Wednesday, classes with A lunch will have RAM time at the end of class, while classes with Academy or B lunch will have RAM time at the beginning of class